
Nagaland Express/15670 - Exp - NFR 
RNGG/Rangaliting to LMG/Lumding Junction 

4h 31m - 173 km - 7 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 DBRG Dibrugarh 14:20 1,2 1 0 72 108 NFR
2 MRHT Moranhat 14:54 14:56 2m 1 1 41 67 NFR
3 SRTN Sibsagar Town 15:29 15:31 2m 0 1 78 56 97 NFR
4 SLGR Simaluguri Junction 15:48 15:53 5m 1 1 94 68 103 NFR
5 AGI Amguri Junction 16:16 16:18 2m 1 1 120 45 104 NFR
6 MXN Mariani Junction 16:55 17:15 20m 2,3 1 148 34 117 NFR
7 CMA Cinnamara 17:33 17:35 2m 1 1 159 12 101 NFR
8 JTTN Jorhat Town 18:05 18:10 5m 1 1 165 44 94 NFR
9 BLMR Bhalukmara 18:28 18:30 2m 1 1 178 29 94 NFR
10 MOBD Moabund 18:41 18:42 1m 0 1 183 39 90 NFR
11 BBGN Barua Bamungaon 18:56 18:58 2m 0 1 192 40 91 NFR
12 RNGG Rangaliting 19:08 19:09 1m 1 1 199 30 89 NFR
13 BLPR Badulipar 19:18 19:19 1m 1 1 203 25 89 NFR
14 KUTI Khumtai 19:28 19:29 1m 1 1 207 21 93 NFR
15 NMGY Numaligarh 19:35 19:37 2m 1 1 209 56 93 NFR
16 GLGT Golaghat 19:54 19:56 2m 0 1 225 14 98 NFR
17 FKG Furkating Junction 20:25 20:30 5m 2 1 232 47 100 NFR
18 DMV Dimapur 22:00 22:10 10m 1,2 1 302 45 NFR
19 DPU Diphu 23:00 23:02 2m 1 1 339 51 174 NFR
20 LMG Lumding Junction 23:40 23:47 7m 4,5 1 372 48 138 NFR
21 LKA Lanka 00:25 00:27 2m 1 2 402 54 87 NFR
22 HJI Hojai 00:43 00:45 2m 1 2 417 73 77 NFR
23 JID Jagi Road 01:50 01:52 2m 1 2 495 35 NFR
24 GHY Guwahati 03:30 4 2 552 - 59 NFR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 22 2024 (18:22)

May 22 2024 (18:22)

1

1


